BLOCK

606
705
1417

TAXING DISTRICT 07
LOT QUALIFIC.

1
32
21

2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 20 UNION

HILLSIDE TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

440 ROUTE 22
369 RUTGERS AVE
1269 ROBERT ST

CLASS NET VAL

1
15F
15F

0
95000
119500

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00

1ST HALF

15062.56
3724.48
4685.00

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

15062 .56-
3724 .48-
4685.00-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 07 HILLSIDE TWP COUNTY 20 UNION
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2021 TAXES 2021 TAXES 2022 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 6,251 900,562,350 71,027,355.56 .00 93,750.00 70,933,605.56 34,962,635.55 35,970,970.01 35,466,817.88
RAILROADS * 10 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 696,055 54,897.86 .00 .00 54,897.86 29,806.51 25,091.35 27,448.93

EXEMPTS * 221 118,435,600 .00 .00 .00 .00 8,409.48 8,409.48- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2021
TAXING DISTRICT 07 HILLSIDE TWP COUNTY 20 UNION

GESCRIPTION OF TA  _SPEQIAL  oeifig  FRABUY
COUNTY TAX 1.179
COUNTY OPEN SPACE, HIST .037
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 3.387
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 3.202
MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX .082
TOTAL TAX RATE 2020 7.887
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2021

T OF HILLSIDE TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/27/21

2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 20 UNION

TAXING DISTRICT 07 HILLSIDE TWP

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

9,277,400
691,592,850

9,277,400
691,592,850

9,277,400
298,330,100

168
5,656

1
2

0]

393,262,750

RESIDENTIAL
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199,692,100

0

116,551,050 199,692,100

83,141,050

427

CLASS 4 TOTAL

900,562,350

0]

509,813,800 900,562,350

390,748,550

6,251

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

<©

10

RAITLROAD TOTAL

155
0
0

1,713,

—100O

1,713,155

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

118,435,600

0

70,931,400 118,435,600

47,504,200

221

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2021. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2021 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 07 HILLSIDE TWP COUNTY 20 UNION
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
H81 RATABLES 1 68,500 63,100 0] 131,600
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



